
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

DATE: Monday, May 3, 2021 
TIME: 9:00 a.m.  
PLACE: Teleconference Only 

 

1. Item No. 64 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only - 
Mr. Leonard  
a) Atoka County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-203C(072)RB / 29952(04), $9,338.73, 0.60% 
b) Caddo County - SH-19 - SBR-208C(071)SB / 30381(04), $780.00, 0.06% 
c) Canadian County - US-81 (I-40B) - NHPP-209N(051)SS / 27004(04), $3,184.09, 0.03% 
d) Canadian County - I-40 - NHPPI-209N-(078)PM / 30715(04), $30,800.00, 0.22% 
e) Coal County - US-75 - NHPP-215N(028)PM / 29731(04), $13,325.00, 1.79% 
f) Coal County - Co. Rd. - STP-215D(021)CI / 30010(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
g) Custer County - I-40B - NHPP-220N(074)PM / 30331(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
h) Garfield County - US-60 - SBR-224N(082)SB / 33752(04), $22,210.00, 1.54% 
i) Grady County - SH-92 - STP-226B(052)AD / 32936(04), $15,676.80, 8.47% 
j) Greer County - US-283 - STP-228B(017)PM / 29509(04), $6,292.00, 0.08% 
k) Jefferson County - Co. Rd. - STP-234D(050)CI / 29359(04), $24,190.16, 2.58% 
l) Kingfisher County - Ct. St. - TAP-237E(048)TP / 33017(04), $1,391.29, 0.07% 
m) Marshall County - US-70 - NHPP-248N(050)PM / 31278(04), $69,234.79, 0.83% 
n) McIntosh County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-246C(043)RB / 28503(04), #1, $3,237.27, -0.10%  

 Underrun 
o) McIntosh County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-246C(043)RB / 28503(04), #2, $22,262.00, 0.70% 
p) Muskogee County - SH-72 - SBR-251C(096)SB / 32723(04), $47,557.75, 2.67% 
q) Osage County - SH-20 - STP-257C(076)RW / 24268(08), $18.00, 0.01% 
r) Pittsburg County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-261C(098)RB / 32358(04), $28,476.00, 1.02% 
s) Seminole County - SH-3E - SBR-9595(004)SB / 29595(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
t) Seminole County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-267C(053)RB / 30039(08), $272.70, 0.01% 
u) Seminole County - SH-39 - SSR-267C(082)SR / 33321(04), #1, $42,844.38, 3.43% 
v) Seminole County - SH-39 - SSR-267C(082)SR / 33321(04), #2, $0.00, 0.00% 
w) Sequoyah County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-168C(190)RB / 25434(04), $84,288.87, -3.37% Underrun 
x) Sequoyah County - US-64 - SBR-268C(060)SB / 32761(04), $8,084.69, 0.62% 
y) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272B(277)IG / 29326(04), $2,200.00, 0.03% 
z) Tulsa County - I-44 - STP-272F(270)PM / 33818(04), $47,164.20, 0.88% 
aa) Wagoner County - SH-72 - SBR-273C(052)SB / 32724(04), $14,610.50, 0.67% 
bb) Washington County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-174D(062)RB / 25490(04), $15,582.04, 0.34% 
cc) Washington County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-274D(027)RB / 30617(04), $34,658.45, 3.55% 

 
2.   Item No. 65 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

a) Beaver County - Co. Rd. - STP-204C(031)CI / 30500(04), #2, $32,210.31, 2.37% 
b) Beaver County - Co. Rd. - STP-204C(031)CI / 30500(04), #3, $16,090.59, 1.18% 
c) Beckham County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-105C(157)RB / 24839(04), $36,033.39, 0.53% 
d) Blaine County - SH-3 - NHPP-017N(254)PM / 27913(10), $32,040.08, 0.32% 
e) Blaine County - SH-58 - STP-206C(061)PM / 29512(04), $132,179.80, 5.80% 
f) Custer County - SH-54 - STP-120C(133)PM / 24145(10), $407,230.70, 6.25% 
g) Custer County - SH-33 - SSP-220B(064)SS / 28772(04), $700.00, 0.01% 
h) Custer County - SH-73 - SBR-220C(068)SB / 33431(04), $135,000.00, 7.09% 
i) Garfield County - US-64 - SBR-019N(134)SB / 30641(04), $82,602.45, 9.25% 
j) Garvin County - I-35 - SBR-3500(083)SB / 31989(04), $96,062.52, 8.79% 
k) Haskell County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-231C(040)RB / 28499(04), $81,402.26, 1.08% 
l) Love County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-243C(031)RB / 31411(04), $1,402.64, 0.10% 



- 2 - 

 

m) Mayes County - Co. Rd. - STP-249C(053)CI / 31161(04), #4, $127,161.86, 3.57% 
n) Mayes County - Co. Rd. - STP-249C(053)CI / 31161(04), #5, $1,200.00, 0.03% 
o) Mayes County - SH-28 - SSP-249C(049)SS / SSP-249C(052)SS / 31884(05), $477,393.33,   

3.46% 
p) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-0035(297)SS / 23283(04), $2,102.80, 0.04% 
q) Muskogee County - US-69 - NHPP-013N(173)PM / 31211(04), $88,633.09, 1.39% 
r) Noble County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-252C(056)RB / 25421(13), $134,011.20, 3.48% 
s) Okfuskee County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(077)PM / 21007(06), $30,748.69, 0.16% 
t) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(078)SS / ACNHPPI-XTWN(079)SS / 17428(88),  

$26,848.11, 0.10% 
u) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STP-255C(430)AG / STP-255C(431)AG / 31102(04),  

$20,276.24, 0.51% 
v) Oklahoma County - I-44 - SBR-4400(073)SB / 33417(04), $5,640.50, 0.28% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-35 - STP-255F(501)3B / 34180(04), $1,135.97, 0.14% 
x) Pawnee County - US-64 - STP-259B(034)SS / STP-159B(058)SS / 27934(04), $6,500.00,  

0.06% 
y) Pawnee County - Ct. St. - SBR-259N(058)SB / 33451(04), $78,624.79, 5.06% 
z) Pottawatomie County - SH-39 - SSR-263B(067)SR / 33838(04), #3, $19,070.47, 1.21% 
aa) Pottawatomie County - SH-39 - SSR-263B(067)SR / 33838(04), #4, $0.00, 0.00% 
bb) Rogers County - Ct. St. - STP-166B(164)IG / 22144(04), $60,775.81, 2.59% 
cc) Rogers County - Ct. St. - STP-166B(164)IG / 22144(04), $27,624.38, 1.18% 
dd) Seminole County - US-270 - STP-167B(122)PM  / 21006(07), $334,618.36, 2.84% 
ee) Sequoyah County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(248)FP / NHPPI-4000-(064)PM / 10618(07),  

$295,000.00, 0.70% 
ff) Texas County - SH-136 - STP-170C(123)SS / STP-170C(127)PM / 24241(04), $4,719.00,  

0.03% 
gg) Tulsa County - I-244 - NHPPIY-0244-2(501) / NHPPIY-0244-2(504) / NHPPIY-0244-2(507) /  

26300(06), $4,196.24, 0.01% 
hh) Tulsa County - I-44 - NHPPI-4400(058)PM / 29693(04), $44,263.01, 0.41% 
ii) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272C(259)IG / 32541(04), $3,074.93, 0.21% 
jj) Tulsa County - I-44 - NHPPI-4400(054)PM / NHPPI-4400(077)PM / 33788(04), $500,653.90,  

0.57% 
kk) Washington County - Co. Rd. - STP-274B(026)CI / 27821(04), $94,710.10, 1.93% 

 
3.   Item No. 67 – Awards – Mr. Delce 
 

a) Deferral from the March 18, 2021 Regular Bid Opening  
b) April 15, 2021 – Regular Letting 
 

4. Item No. 68 - I-35/9W Presentation – Mr. Gatz 
   
5. Item No. 71 - Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge

